N~

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ptg Ltd tfa KWV

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Regq; No : 2012/018792/07
at No: 41102¢1833
FAIR E: 0 ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
03.01.,2025

Customer Order Number:
1165814884

KWV Order Number:

110982453
Leading Status:

Gross Weight :

96.419kg

REMARRKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700026518
700025731
7000262?5
700025944
700025945
700026526
700026647
700025443

900419
900190
900170
901405
901406
900488
501513
901444

© ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE|

901365
901446
901484

700026457
700026530
700026862

wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T
KWV S5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6{(1000ml +
Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4{éx

=H

wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {12x7
Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +
CIAQ Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w

CS v 12

1,363.44 2.40
¢S | 12 x 750 2,098.68 4.80 1,997.94
csw | 12 x 200 1.0 598.68 5.00 568.75
pey 150 x 20 .0 155.00 8.00 142.60
pew | 150 x 20 2.0 155.00 £.00 142.60
csw | 6 x 1000 2.0 820.26 5.40 775.96
csv | 12 x 200 555,96 555.96
¢sv | 24 x 250 1.0 320.64 320.64
s 12 x 750 1 |Item rejectld - No dtock
cs 6 x 750 Item rejectEd - No dtock
Cs5 6 x 2000 .Item rejectied - No dtock
SHOPRITELO|Siee o oo
GRN No. ____CDqg panr- 13
SHORTAGE: | e o
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3,060.65

2,661.43 399.22

1,997.94 299.69 2,297.63
5€68.75 85.31 654 06
998.20 149.73 ~1,147.93
285.20 42.78 327.98

1,551.93 232.79 1,784.72
$55.96 83.39 639.35
320.64 48.10 368.74

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qos-Londeon

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Detailils: Chegque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

-2 _STRELITZIA-STRAAT-
BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
00S - LONDON

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency: ZAR

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




