

Bill to:  
**SHOPCHECK**  
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD  
 PO Box 215  
 7561 Brackenfell  
 7561  
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:  
**CHLCAX**  
 SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP - CAXTON 37920  
 SHOP A CNR CAXTON, BUFFALO & OXFORD  
 CAXTON

**KWV**  
 ESTABLISHED 1918  
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV  
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646  
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911  
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07  
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833  
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:  
 03.01.2025  
 Customer Order Number:  
 1169814884  
 KWV Order Number:  
 110982453  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 96.419kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041149819  
 Document Date: 10-01-2025  
 Delivery date: 10-01-2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriesa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriesa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT	
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS ✓	12 x 750	2.0	1,363.44	2.40		1,330.71	2,661.43	399.22	3,060.65	
900190	700025731	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml	CS ✓	12 x 750	1.0	2,098.68	4.80		1,997.94	1,997.94	299.69	2,297.63	
900170	700026295	KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml	CS ✓	12 x 200	1.0	598.68	5.00		568.75	568.75	85.31	654.06	
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	7.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	998.20	149.73	1,147.93	
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc ✓	150 x 20	2.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	285.20	42.78	327.98	
900488	700026526	Wild Africa Cream Liqueur 6(1000ml +	CS ✓	6 x 1000	2.0	820.26	5.40		775.96	1,551.93	232.79	1,784.72	
901513	700026647	Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml	CS ✓	12 x 200	1.0	555.96			555.96	555.96	83.39	639.35	
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS ✓	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74	
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:													
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
901446	700026530	Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml +	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock							
901484	700026862	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box w	CS	6 x 2000	1	Item rejected - No stock							
<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px; margin: 10px auto; width: fit-content;"> <p>SHOPRITE LIQUORSHOP CAXTON STREIT/1</p> <p>GRN No. <u>9095</u> DATE <u>10/01/25</u></p> <p>SHORTAGE:</p> <p>RECEIVED</p> <p>FULL SIGNATURE</p> <p>EMPLOYEE No:</p> <p>SIGNATURE</p> </div>										17	8,940.05	1,341.01	10,281.06

DUP - Duplicated Order    IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing    OS - Overstocked    LD - Late Delivery  
 NOD - Not Ordered    NS - NOT scanning    IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking    DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by  Liquor Runner Oos-London 2 STRELITZIA-STRAAT  BRAELYN Erf: 006168 OOS-LONDON	Received in good order  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms:  End next mth inv before 25th  Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank:  <b>FNB</b> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	---	--	---	--